LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022114
USED LED BRANDS
W
A
L
LW
A
S

A
XX : Lens Angle, X : Led Color
Standard color temperature 4000K, also available with 6500K on request.
Purchase Order Table
CODE
MODULE
POWER
LUMINAIRE
POWER
MODULE
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMINAIRE
LUMINOUS FLUX
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
01-02-35-12-XX-X 11W 12W 1778lm - 1871lm 1671lm - 1758lm 3000K-4000K
01-02-35-24-XX-X 22W 24W 3555lm - 3741lm 3342lm - 3517lm 3000K-4000K
01-02-70-24-XX-X 22W 24W 3555lm - 3741lm 3342lm - 3517lm 3000K-4000K
01-02-70-48-XX-X 44W 48W 7111lm - 7483lm 6684lm - 7034lm 3000K-4000K
01-02-100-36-XX-X 33W 36W 5333lm - 5612lm 4879lm - 5239lm 3000K-4000K
01-02-100-72-XX-X 66W 72W 10666lm - 11224lm 8733lm - 9377lm 3000K-4000K
01-02-130-48-XX-X 44W 48W 7111lm - 7483lm 6684lm - 7034lm 3000K-4000K
01-02-130-96-XX-X 87W 96W 14222lm - 14965lm 13369lm - 14068lm 3000K-4000K
USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS
115LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022
355
680